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Ungdomsafdelingen A

Gustav Wett
Stig Holt Bagh

U.U. formand:
Best. mediem:

Ungdomstraenere: Alexander Traberg
Christian Traberg

Seniorafdelingen
S.U. formand: Mattis Christensen
S.U. medlemmer: Philip Madsen
Mads Hjuler
Marie Sundwall
Katrine Gerlach
Lea Holst
Mathias Vestergaard

Traenere: Kristian Segrig
Joachim Anneberg
Mattis Christensen
Rasmus Vestergaard

Bastian Holm Nielsen

Boldansvarlig
Eddie Morgan

Tejansvarlig
Philip Madsen

Kartoteksansvarlig
Sonja Andersen

Hjemmesideansvarlig

Mattis Christensen
Eddie Morgan

Motions-Gruppeledere

Tirsdag 17-19: Sven Storm
Tirsdag 17-19 Firma: Hanne Hammer
Lordag 8-10: Kenneth @. Jensen
Lordag 10-12: Eigil Nielsen

Stotteforening

Formand: Stephan Hjelmdal
Nastformand: Mille Lade
Kasserer: Steffan Lildholdt

Suppleant: Jan Ulrik Simonsen

TRANERE OG LEDERE

OVBAKKEN

BADMINTONAFDELINGEN

31382653
30534815

51520094
51520095

23233068
25524693
61270406
53138163
23880860
20209734
60487144

60154823
28258750
23233068
61729614
22267771

40477637

25524693

23452834

23233068
40477637

42408036
29642601
28355806
51211152

20459893
20751072
28685559
22378315

2025-26

g-elris@live.dk
stig.holt.boegh@gmail.com

atraberg@me.com
kctraberg@me.com

mattisbc@gmail.com
philiphmadsen@hotmail.com
madshjuler@vikenderikkedinmail.com
malindgaard@gmail.com
katrine.g.gerlach@gmail.com
leax1550@gmail.com
mathiasvm@icloud.com

kristiansoerig@gmail.com
joachim.anneberg.mikkelsen@gmail.com
mattisbc@gmail.com
rasmus1205@icloud.com
bastian.h.nielsen@gmail.com

e.morgan@webspeed.dk
philiphmadsen@hotmail.com

2sonand@gmail.com

mattisbc@gmail.com
e.morgan@webspeed.dk

2svenstorm@gmail.com
hammerras2@gmail.com
kennethojensen@hotmail.com
eigilnielsen.en@gmail.com

stephan@pixel8.dk
millelade@hotmail.com
steffan@lildholdt.dk
janulriksimonsen@gmail.com



